
Apple Class teaching timetable – Summer 2 

 
 

 9:00- 
9:30 

9:30- 
10:45 

10:45- 
11:00 

11:00- 
12:15 

12:15 – 
1:15 

1:15-
1:30 

1:15 - 
2.00 

2:00- 
3:00 

3:00- 
3:30 

Mon EB Maths 
Assembly English 

Break 

Maths 

Lu
nc

h Register/ 
Story 

Spanish Science 
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 R
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d Tues EB SPaG 
Circle Time English Maths Music Geography 

Wed EB Maths 
Assembly English Maths PE PSHE 

Thurs EB SPaG 
Assembly English Maths Computing  Art 

Fri EB Maths 
Assembly English Maths RE PE 

 

 


